
FIRST HOLY COMMUNION PROGRAMME 2019/20

Liturgical Week Date Day Event Theme

24 Ordinary Time (Wed) 18-Sep-19 Wednesday Parent's Meeting - St O's Parish Rooms Introductory Meeting, Timetable etc

28 Ordinary Time (Sat) 19-Oct-19 Saturday (3pm - 4.30pm) ICEBREAKER - SHORT SESSION Icebreaker/Introduction for the Childen

31 Ordinary Time (Sat) 9-Nov-19 Saturday Children's Session 1 In the Name of the Father

33 Ordinary Time (Sat) 23-Nov-19 Saturday Child Session 2 / Parents' Session 1 Lord have Mercy

2 Advent (Sat) 14-Dec-19 Saturday Child Session 3 Glory to God

3 Advent - Gaudete 15-Dec-19 Sunday Enrolment Mass at home church Enrolment Mass

2 Ordinary Time (Sat) 25-Jan-20 Saturday Child Session 4 / Parents' Session 2 The Word of the Lord

4 Ordinary Time (Sat) 8-Feb-20 Saturday Child Session 5 Celebrating our Rescue

3 Ordinary Time (Sat after Ash Wed) 29-Feb-20 Saturday Child Session 6 God Helps Me Get it Right - Practical preparation for First Reconciliation

1 Lent (Sat) 7-Mar-20 Saturday at 2pm Afternoon Reconciliation Service First Reconciliation 

2 Lent (Sat) 14-Mar-20 Saturday Child Session 7 Bread to Offer

4 Lent (Sat) 28-Mar-20 Saturday Child Session 8 / Parents' Session 3 Fruit of the Vine

2 Easter (Sat) 25-Apr-20 Saturday Child Session 9 Do this in memory of me

5 Easter (Sat) 16-May-20 Saturday Child Session 10 / Parents' Session 4  Body of Christ

7 Easter (Sat - day before Pentecost) 31-May-20 Saturday at 2pm Mass - Parents & Children Instructive Mass

Corpus Christi Weekend 13-Jun-20 Saturday - various, from 2pm onwards

Corpus Christi   13/14-Jun-2020 Sat/Sunday Sat evening/Sun Morning Masses FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASSES

11 Ordinary Time (Sat) 20-Jun-20 Saturday Child Session 11 & Party To love and to serve

12 Ordinary Time (Sat) 27-Jun-20 Saturday Sending Out Mass Mass - sending out/certifcates/photographs

* Items marked in red are liturgies and take place in our churches - all children attend with their families

* Items in black are Programme Sessions which run between 3pm and 5pm in St Osmund's School

Parents and Children to attend

FIRST COMMUNION REHEARSALS - ALL PARENTS & CHILDREN REQUIRED - HELD IN CHURCH
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